
Book Shop Sales Arrangement Nov/Dec 2023 
 

 

Date Day Sales Arrangement 

22/11/2023 Wed  Collection for Online Order 

23/11/2023 Thu Collection for Online Order 
24/11/2023 Fri Collection for Online Order 

28/11/2023 Tue Collection for Online Order 
29/11/2023 Wed  Collection for Online Order 

30/11/2023 Thu Collection for Online Order 

01/12/2023 Fri Collection for Online Order 
05/12/2023 Tue Collection for Online Order 

06/12/2023 Wed Collection for Online Order 
07/12/2023 Thu Collection for Online Order 

08/12/2023 Fri Collection for Online Order 
12/12/2023 Tue Collection for Online Order 

13/12/2023 Wed Collection for Online Order 

14/12/2023 Thu FAS Only 
15/12/2023 Fri FAS Only 

21/12/2023 Thu Collection for Online Order 
22/12/2023 Fri Sec 1 only (By Appointment) 

26/12/2023 Tue S1 & S1 FAS (By Appointment) 

27/12/2023 Wed S1 & S1 FAS (By Appointment) 
 


